IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA

In the Matter of)
APPOINTMENT OF MEMBERS- AT-LARGE TO THE STATE FOSTER CARE REVIEW BOARD) Administrative Order) No. 2009 - 120)
	515.04, the Arizona Supreme Court is responsible for Care Review Board. Therefore, after due consideration,
	ving individuals are appointed as members of the State erms beginning January 18, 2010 and ending on January
<u>Reappointment</u>	New Appointment
Joe Jacober At-Large Member	David Leimsieder At-Large Member
Colette Chapman At-Large Member	Gene Manring At-Large Member
Pat Trebesch At-Large Member	
Dated this 14th day of December,	2009.
	FOR THE COURT:
	REBECCA WHITE BERCH Chief Justice